Report Date
04/29/2016
04/29/2016

04/29/2016

04/30/2016
04/30/2016

04/30/2016

04/30/2016
04/30/2016

04/30/2016
04/30/2016

04/30/2016

05/01/2016
05/01/2016

05/01/2016
05/01/2016
05/01/2016
05/01/2016

05/01/2016

05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/03/2016

Case #
UP-00528-16
UP-00529-16
UP-00530-16
Report Date Count:

UP-00531-16
UP-00532-16

UP-00533-16

UP-00534-16
UP-00535-16

UP-00536-16
UP-00537-16
UP-00540-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00538-16
UP-00541-16

UP-00542-16
UP-00543-16
UP-00544-16
UP-00545-16
UP-00546-16
Report Date Count:
UP-00547-16
UP-00548-16

UP-00549-16
UP-00550-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

PROPERTY FOUND A6

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
3

HARASSMENT 23
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

INFORMATION L4

MEDICAL-OTHER M6
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
DRUG POSSESSION 44
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

8

DRUG POSSESSION 44
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1

PROPERTY LOST A6

INJURY-OTHER M4

DISPUTE C1

PROPERTY LOST A6

MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
7

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

PROPERTY LOST A6
PROPERTY LOST A6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PROSECUTION DECLINED
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
BUILDING 20

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONONDAGA CIRCLE

WEST CAMPUS

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

LAKESIDE DINING HALL

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)

FLATROCK

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

CAMPUS
CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
Page 1

Street
SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA HALL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

BARNS DR
UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

SIXTH AVE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

FIFTH AVE

RUDOLPH RD
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

LOT 4

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL



SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
05/02/2016 UP-00551-16 PROPERTY FOUND A6 MARANO CENTER (BLDG RUDOLPH RD
3) NORTH
05/02/2016 UP-00552-16 LARCENY-PETIT 30 INVESTIGATION PENDING JOHNSON HALL (BLDG RUDOLPH RD
41)
Report Date Count: 6
Page 2

05/03/2016



