SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition	Location	Street
04/29/2016 04/29/2016	UP-00528-16 UP-00529-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6 BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	BUILDING 20 UNIVERSITY POLICE	SHELDON AVE IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/29/2016	UP-00530-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	3			
04/30/2016 04/30/2016	UP-00531-16 UP-00532-16	HARASSMENT 23 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	PROSECUTION DECLINED INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA CIRCLE WEST CAMPUS	ONONDAGA HALL ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/30/2016	UP-00533-16	INFORMATION L4		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/30/2016 04/30/2016	UP-00534-16 UP-00535-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6 MEDICAL-OTHER M6		LAKER HALL (BLDG 19) FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	BARNS DR UNION RD
04/30/2016	UP-00536-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKESIDE DINING HALL	RUDOLPH RD
04/30/2016	UP-00537-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/30/2016	UP-00540-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	8		,	
05/01/2016 05/01/2016	UP-00538-16 UP-00541-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44 FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FLATROCK SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SIXTH AVE CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/01/2016	UP-00542-16	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	FIFTH AVE
05/01/2016 05/01/2016	UP-00543-16 UP-00544-16	INJURY-OTHER M4 DISPUTE C1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43) MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	RUDOLPH RD GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
05/01/2016	UP-00545-16	PROPERTY LOST A6		WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	LOT 4
05/01/2016	UP-00546-16	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	7	(32-)		
05/02/2016 05/02/2016 05/02/2016 05/02/2016 05/03/2016	UP-00547-16 UP-00548-16 UP-00549-16 UP-00550-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1 PROPERTY LOST A6 PROPERTY LOST A6		CAMPUS CAMPUS UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE rage 1	IROQUOIS TRAIL IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/03/2010			Į.	age 1	

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
05/02/2016	UP-00551-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
				3) NORTH	
05/02/2016	UP-00552-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
				41)	
	Report Date Count:	6			

05/03/2016 Page 2